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BOTOJIHUE CTAP

Jesouku, 50m bpacc
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10 net n monoxe
CTtapToBbIii NPOTOKO/

damnnus, Nmsa
3anibiB 1 135

2 HATOPHAfA AHacTacus
4 CEMEHOBA [apbs

5 CABATEEBA JapwuHa

6 PbIXOBCKAA EnusaseTta
7 BOJIKOBA Anéna

3anibiB 2135

FTAHOLWWNHA AnekcaHapa
EPMAKOBA lMonuHa
APVHA YnbaHa
3YBLOBA HOnusa
NbIHOVHA Bepa
KY3HELOBA YrnbsHa
FPUTOPYYK Ennzaseta
LUEBYEHKO CseTnaHa

O~NO OIS WN P

3annbiB 3135

1 YWAKOBA Muna
MAPTBLIHOBA Mapus
XABUNBYNINHA BepoHuka
®UNAJIKOBCKAA Nngna
E®NMOBA Basnepusa
MPOTOMOMOBA Buktopus
LIbIBA KpucTtnHa
BEONAbIPEBA Buktopus

O~NO OB~ WN

3annbiB 4 n3 5

1 KOBAJIEL Ennsaseta
BYXAHKOBA AHacTacusi
XBOCTOBA AHuta
HA3APEHKO Cochus
MNPMXO4bKO Mapus
MPACOJ/IOBA EnnzaseTta
MNACTYLWEHKO Bnaga
BABbIHNHA EkatepuHa

oO~NO O WN

3anibiB 5135

JTIMCOBEHKO AHacTtacus
MANCC AnekcaHgpa
MWEHWNYKNHA Codous
AHTOHOBA EkatepuHa
3ANEPWHA BepoHuka
MBAHOBA YctnHa
MAHYEHKO KceHuns
NCAEBA [LapvHa

O~NO OIS WN P
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KomaHpaa

MY 4O PO CLUOP Ne 13
Cemukapakopckan CLLU
CKA 1. PocTtos-Ha-[loHy
CKA 1. PocTtoBs-Ha-[loHy
CKA r. PoctoB-Ha-[oHy

MBY A0 CLLU Ne 5
MBY OO CLU Ne 13
Py

Py

MBY A0 CLU Ne 10
MBY A0 CLLU Ne 13
MBY A0 CLLU Ne 5
MBY A0 CLU Ne 4

Uvarov_swim

BCK 3Be3ga

MBY A0 CLU Ne 1 HoBouepKacck
BCK 3Be3pga

BCK 3Be3pga

BCK 3Be3ga

CLUOP Ne 2 BonrogoHck

ooy

MBY A0 CLLU Ne 13
Uvarov_swim

MBY [0 CLU Ne 4

CLUOP Ne 2 BonrogoHck
MBY A0 CLU Ne 4

CLUOP Ne 2 BonrogoHck
KCI1 Nel ®utpoH Mopu3oHT
Py

MBY A0 CLLU Ne 4

MBY A0 CLU Ne 2 r. baTtalicka
MBY A0 CLLU Ne 13

MBY A0 CLLU Ne 13

FBY 4O PO CLUOP Ne 22

CLLUOP Ne 2 BonrofoHck

MBY A0 "CLl um. A.B. AntbipaHa"
Y 4O PO CLUOP Ne 22

3aaBoyHOe Bpems

NT
1:15.00
NT
NT
NT

1:05.00
1:00.00
57.46
57.00
57.20
59.00
1:00.91
1:10.00

55.00
55.00
53.00
52.00
53.00
54.00
55.00
57.00

50.00
49.00
48.00
46.00
47.00
49.00
49.92
51.00

44.00
43.00
41.00
38.00
41.00
43.00
43.00
44.00

COK "tOxHbIli MepuanaH"
6acceiiH 50 meTpoB

www.swimlige.ru

https://vk.com/swimlige

CucTtema XpoHoMeTpaxa
SwissTimming

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83565

Registered to RSF/Rostov Region/Sergei Mishchenko
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