



# НОВОГОДНИЕ СТАРТЫ ДОНА

128  
26.12.2025 - 16:15

, 50m

10

1 5						
2	2017	3			13	NT
4	2019					1:15.00
5	2015	.	-	-		NT
6	2015	.	-	-		NT
7	2021	.	-	-		NT
2 5						
1	2016		5			1:05.00
2	2016		13			1:00.00
3	2015					57.46
4	2016					57.00
5	2017		10			57.20
6	2015		13			59.00
7	2018		5			1:00.91
8	2015		4			1:10.00
3 5						
1	2015	Uvarov_swim				55.00
2	2016	2				55.00
3	2015	I		1		53.00
4	2015	2				52.00
5	2016					53.00
6	2016					54.00
7	2017	I		2		55.00
8	2015					57.00
4 5						
1	2015		13			50.00
2	2016	Uvarov_swim				49.00
3	2017		4			48.00
4	2016	III	2			46.00
5	2016	I		4		47.00
6	2017	I	2			49.00
7	2015	1	1			49.92
8	2015					51.00
5 5						
1	2015	III	4			44.00
2	2015	III	2	.		43.00
3	2015	III	13			41.00
4	2015	II		13		38.00
5	2015	III			22	41.00
6	2015	III	2			43.00
7	2015	III	"	.	.	43.00
8	2015	II			22	44.00

"

"

[www.swimlig.ru](http://www.swimlig.ru)

50

<https://vk.com/swimligue>

SwissTimming

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83565

Registered to RSF/Rostov Region/Sergei Mishchenko

26.12.2025 12:47 -

1

26 - 28  
декабря 2025 года

